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Why TD SYNNEX for IT Security and Datacenter Networking?

» Comprehensive Solutions Portfolio
» Presales Engineering Support/Technical Support

» Technology Assessments to Drive Solutions and
Services

* Training and Certifications
» Custom Enablement Programs
» Managed Services for Recurring Revenue Streams

* Reseller Communities, Marketing Programs and
Resources

» Professional Services for
Implementation/Installation

IT SECURITY

IT security is more important than ever thanks to the rapidly
evolving threat landscape, the increase in cybercrime and the
evolution of cloud, mobility and lIoT. We can help you ramp up
your IT security practice with the solutions, services and the
support you need to attack opportunities with confidence.

Network Security — Firewalls, Next-Gen Firewalls, Intrusion
Protection, Security Information, Event Management

Email Security — Anti-Spam, Anti-Phishing, Retention, Archiving,
Compliance

Web Security — Proxies, Filters, Application Control, Content
Filtering

Cloud/ldentity/Data Security — CASB, Multi-factor, Biometrics,
Encryption, DLP

Network Infrastructure — Server, Switch, Router, Load Balancing,
Copper/Fiber

Endpoint Security — Anti-Malware, Ant-Virus, Sighature-Based,
Code-Based, Behavior-Analysis, Patch Management, GPS Locate

Cloud Services — Infrastructure-as-a-Service, Platform-as-a-Service

Backup Recovery — Virtual, Physical/Backup Solutions, NAS/DAS,
Cloud Storage

Wireless/WLAN — Access Points, Controllers, loT Solutions,
Managed Wireless

DATACENTER NETWORKING

With the rise of cloud, loT and digital transformation, your customers’
networks are rapidly changing. Whether you're helping customers set
up a private cloud or optimize performance and security, we have the
solutions and services to help you win any deal.
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ActZero

Alert Logic

Alien Vault
Allot

Arbor Networks

Area l
Armor

Attivo Networks

Avanan
Barracuda
Becrypt
Beyond Trust
Bitdefender

IT Security Vendors

Critical Insight

Crowdstrike

Cumulus

CyberArk
Cyberreason

Cyberinc
CyberShark
Cynerio
Cynet

Cyr3con
Dataminr

Dedrone

Dell Technologies

Blackberry Demisto
BlueCat DIGI
Carbonite, an OpenText Company Edge-Core
Centrify Edgescan
Check Point Elistiy
CISCO Entrust
Claroty Exablaze
Cloud Range ExtraHop
Cloudflare E5 Networks
Commvault FEITIAN
ConnectWise Fidelis

Corsa

FinalCode


mailto:ActZeroUS@tdsynnex.com
mailto:AlertLogic@tdsynnex.com
mailto:AlienVaultUS@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Allot@tdsynnex.com
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mailto:AREA1US@tdsynnex.com
mailto:attivonetworkspurchasing@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Barracuda@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Beyondtrust2@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Bitdefender@tdsynnex.com
mailto:blackberry@tdsynnex.com
mailto:bluecat@tdsynnex.com
mailto:carbonite@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Centrify@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Checkpoint@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Cisco@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Claroty@tdsynnex.com
mailto:cloudrangecyberUS@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Cloudflare@tdsynnex.com
mailto:nextup@tdsynnex.com
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mailto:Edgecore@tdsynnex.com
mailto:nextup@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Entrust@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Extrahop@tdsynnex.com
mailto:f5@tdsynnex.com
mailto:fidelis@tdsynnex.com
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IT Security Vendors

Firemon
Flashpoint

Fluency
Forcepoint

Forescout
Fortinet
F-Secure

Gemalto by Thales

Glasswall

Global Inteqrity

Guidance Software
Hillstone
IBM

iboss

Idaptive

IDEE

Imperva

Infoblox
Informatica
Inseeqo

Invicti

Ivanti

K2 Cybersecurity
LogPoint

LogZilla

Micro Focus
Microsoft Security
NINJIO

Nuix
ObservelT
One ldentity

OnelLogin
OneSpan
Opag, a Fortinet Company

Opengear, a DIGI Company
ORDR

Palo Alto Networks

Ping ldentity

Polyverse
Progress

Proofpoint
PulseSecure

Qualys
Quest

Reciprocity

Resec
Riverbed
Rpost
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mailto:Forcepoint@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Forescout@tdsynnex.com
mailto:BDfortinet@tdsynnex.com
mailto:fsecure@tdsynnex.com
mailto:thales@tdsynnex.com
mailto:globalintegrity@tdsynnex.com
mailto:ibmsecuritysolutions@tdsynnex.com
mailto:iboss@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Imperva@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Infoblox@tdsynnex.com
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mailto:Invicti@tdsynnex.com
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mailto:microsoft@tdsynnex.com
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mailto:OpaqUS@tdsynnex.com
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Safelogic

Saviynt
SecureWorks

SentryBay
Sepio Systems

Siemplify
Skyhigh Security

Sonatype
SonicWall
Sophos

Spin Technology
SpyCloud
SteelCloud
Stormshield
Stratozen

Sumo Logic

Swimlane

Symantec, a Broadcom Company

ThreatTrack
Titus

Trend Micro

Tripwire

IT Security Vendors

Tychon

Ubiq Security
UncommonX
Unitrends
Vade

Veeam
VeloCloud, A Vmware Company
Veracode
Veritas

VIPRE Security
VMWare
WALLIX
WatchGuard
Webroot
WSO02

Xicitium

XeneX

Zepko
ZPE

Zscaler


mailto:SaviyntUS@tdsynnex.com
mailto:Sentrybay@tdsynnex.com
mailto:sepio@tdsynnex.com
mailto:skyhighsecurity@tdsynnex.com
mailto:SonicWall@tdsynnex.com
mailto:sophos@tdsynnex.com
mailto:sumologic@tdsynnex.com
mailto:symantec@tdsynnex.com
mailto:trendmicro@tdsynnex.com
mailto:tripwireUS@tdsynnex.com
mailto:veritas@tdsynnex.com
mailto:vipre@tdsynnex.com
mailto:teamvmware@tdsynnex.com
mailto:sewatchguard@tdsynnex.com
mailto:zscalerus@tdsynnex.com
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Datacenter and Wireless Networking Vendors

Alcatel-Lucent Enterprise Netgear

Arista Netscout

Aruba HPE Opengear, a DIGI Company
Bay Dynamics Oracle

Cato Networks Radware

Ciena Riverbed

CommScope RUCKUS Sierra Wireless
CradlePoint Spirent

FatPipe StorageCraft

lllumio Versa Networks

Ixia, a Keysight Company

NetAlly



mailto:ale@tdsynnex.com
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